Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Annis - (1293072) - Pershore SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.34
1:05.56
1:05.68
1:05.79
1:06.27
1:06.67
1:07.16
1:07.24
1:07.32
1:07.68
1:07.81
1:08.02
1:08.68
1:09.05
1:09.81
1:10.20
1:10.45
1:10.98
1:12.47
1:12.92
1:14.25
1:22.36
1:23.95
1:27.05
1:27.32

1:28.33

4.00 70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

592
586
583
580
568
558
545
543
542
533
530
525
510
502
486
478
472
462
434
426
404
296
279
250
248
239

Round

m I I

m I I

m I I I I I I I ™M I

I

Date

17/12/23
04/02/24
05/11/23
05/11/23
04/02/24
11/11/23
30/09/23
05/11/22
09/12/23
29/01/23
19/11/23
14/10/23
29/01/23
06/02/22
06/02/22
06/03/22
06/11/21
20/11/22
17/10/21
18/11/21
02/10/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
29/10/20
25/05/19
24/1119

A7INT7I4A

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 2
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Stourbridge SC Crystal Open

Swim England West Midlands Regional

Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021
Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Pershore SC

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019

Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Venue

Sheffield
Smethwick
Sandwell
Sandwell
Smethwick
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Coventry
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhamtpon
Coventry
Worcester
Birmingham
Pershore
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Pershore
Gloucester

Perdiswell LC

[V Y. S,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore

Pershore

Pershore

Pershore

Pershore

Pershore

Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Worcester
Worcester

Pershore

Worcester

Level

3
4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£9.10
1:30.70
1:30.77
1:31.74
1:32.14

1:36.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.56
1:06.27
1:05.34
1:07.32
1:07.81
1:06.67
1:05.68
1:05.79
1:08.02
1:07.16
1:07.68
1:08.68
1:10.98
1:07.24
1:10.20
1:09.05
1:09.81
1:12.92
1:10.45
1:12.47
1:14.25
1:27.05
1:22.36
1:23.95
1:28.33
1:30.70
1:29.76
1:27.32
1:31.74
1:30.77
1:36.76

1:32.14

Copyright 2024

221
221
214
211

WA Pts

586
568
592
542
530
558
583
580
525
545
533
510
462
543
478
502
486

296
279
239
221
228
248
214
221

211

I I I I I

Round

F

m I m I I

m I I I I m I

I I T I I I

m I T I I M

I T I T

AT
05/10/19
25/11/18
27/01/19
01/07/18
29/09/18

Date

04/02/24
04/02/24
17/12/23
09/12/23
19/11/23
11/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
14/10/23
30/09/23
29/01/23
29/01/23
20/11/22
05/11/22
06/03/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
18/11/21
06/11/21
17/10/21
02/10/21
29/10/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
24/11119
05/10/19
07/07/19
25/05/19
27/01/19
25/11/18
29/09/18
01/07/18

VVOICESLIET OWITIHTITY WIUL O1U Dulliner Vpell vieet
Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Swim England Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 2
SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
Stourbridge SC Crystal Open

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021
Swim England West Midlands Regional

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Pershore SC

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet

vvuicesier
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Venue

Smethwick
Smethwick
Sheffield
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Sandwell
Sandwell
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Coventry
Wolverhamtpon
Worcester
Worcester
Pershore
Coventry
Birmingham
Worcester
Pershore
Worcester
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Worcester
Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Pag§2/2

vvuicestier

Worcester 3
Worcester 4
Worcester 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 3

Club Swam Under Level

Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2

4
Pershore 4

4
Pershore 2
Pershore 2

4
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 0
Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3

3
Worcester 2
Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



