## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elizabeth Annis - (1293072) - Pershore SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.34	592	Н	17/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Pershore	2
1:05.56	586	F	04/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
1:05.68	583	F	05/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
1:05.79	580	Н	05/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
1:06.27	568	Н	04/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
1:06.67	558	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 2	Perdiswell LC		4
1:07.16	545	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
1:07.24	543	Н	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Pershore	2
1:07.32	542	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3	Perdiswell LC		4
1:07.68	533	F	29/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:07.81	530	Н	19/11/23	Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	4
1:08.02	525	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1	Perdiswell LC		4
1:08.68	510	Н	29/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:09.05	502	F	06/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:09.81	486	Н	06/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:10.20	478	Н	06/03/22	Stourbridge SC Crystal Open	Wolverhamtpon	Pershore	3
1:10.45	472	Н	06/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Pershore	2
1:10.98	462	Н	20/11/22	Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet	Worcester	Pershore	4
1:12.47	434	Н	17/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
1:12.92	426	Н	18/11/21	Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021	Pershore	Pershore	4
1:14.25	404	Н	02/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Pershore	3
1:22.36	296	F	26/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:23.95	279	Н	26/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:27.05	250	Н	29/10/20	Pershore SC	Pershore	Pershore	0
1:27.32	248	F	25/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
1:28.33	239	Н	24/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
right 202	4	Ц	07/07/10	Maraneter Cuimmina Club 2rd Cummar Open Most	Maraatar	Powered By SPOR	rsysten

1.49.70	660	п	บบบบบเฮ	Worcester Swithining Glub Sta Suthiner Open Meet	vvoicestei	worcester	Page 2 / 2
1.23.70	220		07/07/13	Wordester Ownmining Oldb old Odninier Open Weet	VVOIGGStG1	vvoicestei	O
1:30.70	221	Н	05/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:30.77	221	Н	25/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	Worcester	4
1:31.74	214	Н	27/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:32.14	211	Н	01/07/18	Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:36.76	182	Н	29/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.56	586	F	04/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
1:06.27	568	Н	04/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
1:05.34	592	Н	17/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Pershore	2
1:07.32	542	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3	Perdiswell LC		4
1:07.81	530	Н	19/11/23	Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	4
1:06.67	558	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 2	Perdiswell LC		4
1:05.68	583	F	05/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
1:05.79	580	Н	05/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
1:08.02	525	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1	Perdiswell LC		4
1:07.16	545	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
1:07.68	533	F	29/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:08.68	510	Н	29/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:10.98	462	Н	20/11/22	Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet	Worcester	Pershore	4
1:07.24	543	Н	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Pershore	2
1:10.20	478	Н	06/03/22	Stourbridge SC Crystal Open	Wolverhamtpon	Pershore	3
1:09.05	502	F	06/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:09.81	486	Н	06/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:12.92	426	Н	18/11/21	Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021	Pershore	Pershore	4
1:10.45	472	Н	06/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Pershore	2
1:12.47	434	Н	17/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
1:14.25	404	Н	02/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Pershore	3
1:27.05	250	Н	29/10/20	Pershore SC	Pershore	Pershore	0
1:22.36	296	F	26/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:23.95	279	Н	26/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:28.33	239	Н	24/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
1:30.70	221	Н	05/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:29.76	228	Н	07/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:27.32	248	F	25/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
1:31.74	214	Н	27/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:30.77	221	Н	25/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	Worcester	4
1:36.76	182	Н	29/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:32.14	211	Н	01/07/18	Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS